Rock Hill Club - Chester, SC
46 Ml

This rides starts from Chester, SC (SR909).

46 Mile Route
Dist. ]|Turn |Street Name/Road Ml
S Unnamed Rd
0.2|R SR190 (Darby Rd) 0.20
0.5|L SR 909 (Aaron Burr Rd) 0.25
2.49|L SR 909 (Aaron Burr Rd) 2.74
1.13|R SR 72 (SR121 Saluda Rd) 3.87
0.9|L SR 9 (SR 41 Rodman Rd) 3.97
4.71|R SR 909 (Oakley Hall School Rd) 8.67
0.32|R SR 9 (Lancaster Hwy) 8.99
0.10(L SR 35 (Knox Station Rd) 9.08
1.84|L SR 56 (Old Richburg Rd) 10.93
3.71|R SR 901 (Mt. Gap Rd) 14.64
1.68|R SR 52 (Old Mill Rd) 16.32
2.73|BR SR 52 (Old Mill Rd) 19.05
0.45|R SR 44 (Peden Bridge Rd) 19.49
8.44|L Sr 188 (Purity Rd) 27.93
0.03(R SR 97 (Great Falls Hwy) 27.96
0.75(BR US 321 (SR97/Columbia Rd) 28.71
4.14(BL SR 97 (Center Rd) 32.85
4.05|R SR 29 (Amenia Rd) 36.89
4.42|BR SR 909 (Old York Rd) 41.31
1.27|L SR 182 (Colony Rd) 42.57
2.60|R SR 190 (Darby Rd) 45.17
1.45|R Unnamed Rd 46.62
0.15 FINISH!!I SR 909 46.78
Legend
L-Left
R-Right
BR-Bear Right
S-Straight
C-Cross
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